Individual Best Times (All Time)

Stanley Yeats - (1432175) - Eastbourne SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.88
29.89
30.00
30.31
30.36
30.49
30.78
30.80
30.86
31.50
31.59
31.69
31.88
32.09
32.34
32.44
32.49
33.13
33.34
36.26
40.67

42.37

Swims in Date Order

Time

30.36
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

489
489
483
469
466
460
447
447
444
417
414
410
403
395
386
382
380
359
352
273
194

171

WA Pts

466

Round

m I m m I I M

-

Round

H

Date

10/02/24
10/02/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
22/06/24
06/04/24
23/09/23
27/08/23
26/02/23
26/02/23
27/08/23
09/04/23
14/05/23
03/09/22
24/07/22
23/04/22
23/04/22
13/02/22
13/02/22
25/09/21
09/02/20
08/03/20

Date

22/06/24

Meet

Sussex County ASA County Championships
Sussex County ASA County Championships
SE South East Region LC Championships 2024

SE South East Region LC Championships 2024

English Schools' SA Summer Open Championships 2024

Crawley Spring L1 Open Meet LC 2024

Crawley SC Lis Hartley Open Meet L3 2023

Sprint With The Stars 2023

Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023
Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023
Sprint With The Stars 2023

Crawley Spring L1 Open Meet LC 2023

SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
Chelsea & Westminster Sprint with the Stars 2022
NUEL SC End of Season Open Meet 2022

Swim England South East Summer Championships
Swim England South East Summer Championships
Sussex County ASA County Championships

Sussex County ASA County Championships

Crawley SC Lis Hartley L3 Crawley LC Open Meet 21
Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp

Atlantis Regional Chaser 2020 Level 3 Open Meet

Meet

English Schools' SA Summer Open Championships 2024

Venue

Crawley
Crawley

High Wycombe
High Wycombe
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
London
Crawley
Crawley
London
Crawley
Winchester
London
London Aquatics Cntr
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Venue

Crawley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

1
1

3
Eastbourne 1
3
Eastbourne 3
1
1
Eastbourne 3
1
1
3
3
1
1
1
1
3
Hastings 1
Hastings 3

Club Swam Under Level

3
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



30.31
30.00
30.49
29.89
29.88
30.78
31.59
30.80
31.88
31.69
30.86
31.50
32.09
32.34
32.44
32.49
33.13
33.34
36.26
42.37

40.67

Copyright 2024

483
460
489
489
447
414
447
403
410
444
417
395
386
382
380
359
352
273
171
194

m I m =m T I mMm m I I m m I

-

06/05/24
06/05/24
06/04/24
10/02/24
10/02/24
23/09/23
27/08/23
27/08/23
14/05/23
09/04/23
26/02/23
26/02/23
03/09/22
24/07/22
23/04/22
23/04/22
13/02/22
13/02/22
25/09/21
08/03/20
09/02/20

SE South East Region LC Championships 2024

SE South East Region LC Championships 2024
Crawley Spring L1 Open Meet LC 2024

Sussex County ASA County Championships

Sussex County ASA County Championships
Crawley SC Lis Hartley Open Meet L3 2023

Sprint With The Stars 2023

Sprint With The Stars 2023

SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
Crawley Spring L1 Open Meet LC 2023

Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023
Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023
Chelsea & Westminster Sprint with the Stars 2022
NUEL SC End of Season Open Meet 2022

Swim England South East Summer Championships
Swim England South East Summer Championships
Sussex County ASA County Championships

Sussex County ASA County Championships
Crawley SC Lis Hartley L3 Crawley LC Open Meet 21
Atlantis Regional Chaser 2020 Level 3 Open Meet

Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp

High Wycombe

High Wycombe

Crawley Eastbourne
Crawley

Crawley

Crawley

London Eastbourne
London Eastbourne
Winchester

Crawley

Crawley

Crawley

London

London Aquatics Cntr

Crawley

Crawley

Crawley

Crawley

Crawley

Crawley Hastings

Crawley Hastings

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



