## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Stanley Yeats - (1432175) - Eastbourne SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.88	489	Н	10/02/24	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
29.89	489	F	10/02/24	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
30.00	483	Н	06/05/24	SE South East Region LC Championships 2024	High Wycombe		1
30.31	469	F	06/05/24	SE South East Region LC Championships 2024	High Wycombe		1
30.36	466	Н	22/06/24	English Schools' SA Summer Open Championships 2024	Crawley		3
30.49	460	F	06/04/24	Crawley Spring L1 Open Meet LC 2024	Crawley	Eastbourne	1
30.78	447	F	23/09/23	Crawley SC Lis Hartley Open Meet L3 2023	Crawley		3
30.80	447	Н	27/08/23	Sprint With The Stars 2023	London	Eastbourne	3
30.86	444	F	26/02/23	Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023	Crawley		1
31.50	417	Н	26/02/23	Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023	Crawley		1
31.59	414	F	27/08/23	Sprint With The Stars 2023	London	Eastbourne	3
31.69	410	F	09/04/23	Crawley Spring L1 Open Meet LC 2023	Crawley		1
31.88	403	Н	14/05/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Winchester		1
32.09	395	Н	03/09/22	Chelsea & Westminster Sprint with the Stars 2022	London		3
32.34	386	F	24/07/22	NUEL SC End of Season Open Meet 2022	London Aquatics Cntr		3
32.44	382	F	23/04/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Crawley		1
32.49	380	Н	23/04/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Crawley		1
33.13	359	F	13/02/22	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
33.34	352	Н	13/02/22	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
36.26	273	F	25/09/21	Crawley SC Lis Hartley L3 Crawley LC Open Meet 21	Crawley		3
40.67	194	Н	09/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	Hastings	1
42.37	171	F	08/03/20	Atlantis Regional Chaser 2020 Level 3 Open Meet	Crawley	Hastings	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.36	466	Н	22/06/24	English Schools' SA Summer Open Championships 2024	Crawley		3

							Page 2 / 2
30.31	469	F	06/05/24	SE South East Region LC Championships 2024	High Wycombe		1
30.00	483	Н	06/05/24	SE South East Region LC Championships 2024	High Wycombe		1
30.49	460	F	06/04/24	Crawley Spring L1 Open Meet LC 2024	Crawley	Eastbourne	1
29.89	489	F	10/02/24	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
29.88	489	Н	10/02/24	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
30.78	447	F	23/09/23	Crawley SC Lis Hartley Open Meet L3 2023	Crawley		3
31.59	414	F	27/08/23	Sprint With The Stars 2023	London	Eastbourne	3
30.80	447	Н	27/08/23	Sprint With The Stars 2023	London	Eastbourne	3
31.88	403	Н	14/05/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Winchester		1
31.69	410	F	09/04/23	Crawley Spring L1 Open Meet LC 2023	Crawley		1
30.86	444	F	26/02/23	Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023	Crawley		1
31.50	417	Н	26/02/23	Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023	Crawley		1
32.09	395	Н	03/09/22	Chelsea & Westminster Sprint with the Stars 2022	London		3
32.34	386	F	24/07/22	NUEL SC End of Season Open Meet 2022	London Aquatics Cntr		3
32.44	382	F	23/04/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Crawley		1
32.49	380	Н	23/04/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Crawley		1
33.13	359	F	13/02/22	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
33.34	352	Н	13/02/22	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
36.26	273	F	25/09/21	Crawley SC Lis Hartley L3 Crawley LC Open Meet 21	Crawley		3
42.37	171	F	08/03/20	Atlantis Regional Chaser 2020 Level 3 Open Meet	Crawley	Hastings	3
40.67	194	Н	09/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	Hastings	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS